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Concours Agrès

Total

Renens
27 mai 2000

FSG RENENS

SO BF ST ABRang Nom Prénom Société AnnéeDist.

SO : sol    BF : barre fixe    ST : saut    AB : anneaux balançants

28.05.2000 - 18:19:49

Sheppard Corélie 8.85 9.009.20 9.401. 36.45Forel-LavauxOr 1990

Lecoultre Maryline 9.10 8.559.55 9.202. 36.40Vallée de JouxAg 1992

Frossard Magali 8.90 9.259.15 8.753. 36.05GlandBz 1991

Rastoldo Laurine 8.75 9.159.05 8.804. 35.75ChernexDist. 1990

Rochat Nathalie 9.05 8.359.40 8.855. 35.65Vallée de JouxDist. 1991

Hablützel Mélody 8.70 9.059.25 8.656. 35.65Forel-LavauxDist. 1990

Moritz Roxane 8.85 8.359.35 9.007. 35.55GlandDist. 1991

Feller Sarah 9.10 8.558.90 9.008. 35.55PenthazDist. 1989

Borgatta Esther 8.90 8.859.00 8.709. 35.45ChernexDist. 1990

Fässler Laurine 8.80 8.459.35 8.8010. 35.40AvenchesDist. 1992

Merminod Christelle 8.95 8.459.00 8.9011. 35.30TolochenazDist. 1990

Loetscher Mélanie 8.55 8.709.10 8.9012. 35.25MorgesDist. 1993

Donatsch Florina 9.00 8.708.65 8.8513. 35.20BussignyDist. 1991

Ferrer Jessica 8.80 8.758.70 8.9514. 35.20PenthazDist. 1989

Pulver Laura 8.90 8.459.00 8.8015. 35.15Moudon 1990

Pinto Julia 8.75 8.858.80 8.7516. 35.15La Tour-de-Peilz 1991

Kaelin Marsali 8.60 9.008.85 8.6017. 35.05Nyon 1991

Liengme Anouk 8.65 8.709.05 8.6018. 35.00Nyon 1992

Pellet Maïlis 8.50 8.808.85 8.5519. 34.70Lausanne AG 1992

Vantaggio Delia 8.45 8.908.50 8.5520. 34.40La Tour-de-Peilz 1992

Jaccard sandy 8.90 8.208.65 8.6021. 34.35yverdon amis gym 1993

Amstutz Margaux 9.20 8.258.05 8.6522. 34.15Tolochenaz 1991

Angeli Maeva 8.40 8.908.30 8.5523. 34.15Vevey J-P 199..

De La Harpe Alizé 8.60 8.359.05 8.1024. 34.10Morges 1992

Calame marion 9.00 8.258.40 8.3525. 34.00yverdon amis gym 1990

Sauvageat Ixchelt 8.95 8.208.85 7.9026. 33.90Moudon 1991

Dos Santos Suzanna 9.00 8.709.05 7.0027. 33.75Vevey J-P 199..

Cuerel Amandine 8.75 8.357.45 8.8528. 33.40Lonay 1991

Habegger Noémie 8.45 7.958.75 8.0529. 33.20St Prex 1992

Hofer Aline 8.60 8.358.20 8.0530. 33.20Lausanne AG 1990

Meuwly Carine 8.25 8.657.65 8.6031. 33.15Avenches 1988

Chevalley clara 8.35 8.158.45 7.9032. 32.85st prex 1992

Romano chloe 7.80 8.408.10 8.4033. 32.70Bussigny 1991

Merci à tous les bénévoles
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Du Bois Morgane 9.45 9.009.45 9.351. 37.25Vallée de JouxOr 1991

Rouge Morgane 8.85 9.059.55 9.152. 36.60PenthazAg 1990

Morel Carole 9.10 9.359.30 8.803. 36.55PenthazBz 1986

Durussel Anne 9.20 9.159.10 9.104. 36.55YvonandDist. 1990

Huser Sara 8.90 9.409.20 9.005. 36.50NyonDist. 1988

Gaille Sarah 9.30 8.859.30 8.856. 36.30ChernexDist. 1990

Pochon Soraya 9.25 8.959.55 8.507. 36.25YvonandDist. 1991

Saracino Julia 9.00 8.859.40 9.008. 36.25Vallée de JouxDist. 1990

Savary Valérie 8.95 8.809.40 9.059. 36.20MoudonDist. 1990

Scheuner Céline 8.95 8.659.30 8.9510. 35.85Forel-LavauxDist. 1991

gonzales justine 8.90 8.759.05 9.1511. 35.85MoudonDist. 1990

Michet Jade 9.00 8.759.35 8.7012. 35.80ChernexDist. 1991

Zbinden camille 9.05 8.909.15 8.6013. 35.70MorgesDist. 1992

Melchior Natacha 8.80 9.009.20 8.6514. 35.65RenensDist. 1989

Lehmann Nathalie 8.85 8.659.40 8.7015. 35.60NyonDist. 1989

Jotterand Jennifer 8.85 8.808.90 9.0016. 35.55TolochenazDist. 1989

Chenaux Aline 8.60 9.058.90 8.9017. 35.45RenensDist. 1991

Raetz Isabelle 9.05 8.858.70 8.7518. 35.35Chailly-LausanneDist. 1988

Droz Coralie 9.05 8.958.85 8.3019. 35.15La Tour-de-PeilzDist. 1987

Neuschwander karen 8.85 8.459.30 8.4520. 35.05La SarrazDist. 1989

Perono Cynthia 8.80 8.559.45 8.2021. 35.00Gland 1991

Randin julie 8.95 8.358.85 8.7522. 34.90yverdon amis gym 1990

Granchamp valérie 8.95 8.758.65 8.4523. 34.80Chailly-Lausanne 1988

Coutelier Justine 8.50 8.859.00 8.3524. 34.70Bussigny 1991

Hoffer Yanna 8.65 8.758.50 8.5025. 34.40Morges 1992

Troxler Aline 8.75 8.708.40 8.5026. 34.35Begnins 1990

Seitz Manon 8.65 8.508.75 8.4527. 34.35Begnins 1990

Genre Coraline 8.70 8.458.80 8.3528. 34.30Gland 1992

Sansonnens Aline 8.25 8.458.75 8.8029. 34.25Lausanne AG 1989

Matthey rachel 8.30 8.608.85 8.4530. 34.20Lausanne AG 1990

Sighartner Sarah 8.75 8.158.90 8.2031. 34.00La Sarraz 1989

Jost Margaux 8.65 8.908.00 8.3532. 33.90Avenches 1988

Etienne Caroline 8.80 8.708.50 7.9033. 33.90Bussigny 1990

Gottet Myriam 8.70 8.258.45 8.4034. 33.80Chailly/Montreux 1988

Jaunin Laurie 8.30 8.358.40 8.6535. 33.70Lonay 1991

Manciati Charlotte 8.15 8.808.90 7.8036. 33.65Forel-Lavaux 1989

Mikulic Ivana 8.15 8.708.25 8.4537. 33.55Actigym Ecublens 1988

Bartolota tatiana 8.40 8.308.60 8.2538. 33.55yverdon amis gym 1989

Aeschlimann Céline 8.50 8.308.55 8.1539. 33.50Chavannes 1990

Ugolini Océane 8.70 8.558.35 7.8040. 33.40Vevey J-P 199..

Vurlod Clémence 8.75 8.657.80 8.0541. 33.25Vevey J-P 1992

Augsburger Tania 8.60 8.107.85 8.7042. 33.25Lonay 1990

Mottaz Michèle 8.65 8.358.30 7.9543. 33.25Tolochenaz 1988

Clivaz Noémie 8.25 7.908.70 8.3044. 33.15St Prex 1991

Garcia Virginie 8.65 8.108.15 8.1045. 33.00Chavannes 1989

Gilliand Morgane 8.25 8.658.05 7.7546. 32.70Avenches 1989

Brunisholz Clélia 8.20 8.207.60 7.9047. 31.90Villeneuve 1987

Buvelot Sophie 7.70 7.258.45 7.9048. 31.30St Prex 1991

Gomez Aurélie 8.20 8.207.60 6.5049. 30.50La Tour-de-Peilz 1987

Merci à tous les bénévoles
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Paquier Lara 9.35 9.659.55 9.701. 38.25NyonOr 1988

Morel Caroline 9.55 9.359.65 9.452. 38.00MoudonAg 1988

Tropin Priscilla 9.50 9.709.50 9.103. 37.80NyonBz 1987

Humbert Sophie 9.35 9.509.30 9.654. 37.80NyonDist. 1987

Loetscher Audrey 9.55 9.409.35 9.455. 37.75NyonDist. 1988

Emery Céline 9.15 9.509.35 9.506. 37.50MoudonDist. 1987

Pfirter Carole 9.25 9.159.55 9.457. 37.40ChernexDist. 1989

Morand Cloé 9.30 8.859.65 9.558. 37.35St PrexDist. 1989

Grossenbacher Magali 9.30 8.959.70 9.359. 37.30Forel-LavauxDist. 1989

Richard Elodie 9.15 9.159.60 9.2510. 37.15Forel-LavauxDist. 1989

Binggeli Emilie 9.20 8.809.60 9.4011. 37.00BussignyDist. 1989

Scaperrotta Laura 9.65 8.509.20 9.5512. 36.90BussignyDist. 1988

Herdé Sabrina 9.10 8.859.60 9.3513. 36.90Forel-LavauxDist. 1988

Cohades Laure 9.45 8.759.10 9.4514. 36.75NyonDist. 1990

Dizerens Stéphanie 9.40 9.359.15 8.8515. 36.75Yverdon a gDist. 1988

Sanga Morgane 9.40 8.958.90 9.3016. 36.55Yverdon-AncienneDist. 1988

Chamot Lorine 8.70 9.009.50 9.2017. 36.40Lausanne AGDist. 1989

Golay Lorine 8.60 9.309.25 9.2518. 36.40Forel-LavauxDist. 1989

Vernier Nadège 8.95 8.809.60 8.9519. 36.30ChernexDist. 1988

Scheuner Elodie 9.00 8.908.85 9.4520. 36.20Forel-LavauxDist. 1990

Vulliens Joëlle 9.20 8.209.60 9.1521. 36.15MoudonDist. 1989

Ravey Aude 8.90 9.358.95 8.9022. 36.10SavignyDist. 1988

Petitpas Clémentine 8.90 9.109.00 9.1023. 36.10Vallée de JouxDist. 1988

Murisier Julie 9.20 9.058.85 8.9024. 36.00SavignyDist. 1987

Rochat Claire-Isaline 9.20 8.259.15 9.3525. 35.95Vallée de JouxDist. 1988

Sonnay Aliénor 8.90 8.758.95 9.3526. 35.95Forel-LavauxDist. 1988

Ulanovic Yvana 8.60 8.609.35 9.2527. 35.80MoudonDist. 1989

Michellod Jessica 8.35 8.909.25 9.3028. 35.80MorgesDist. 1987

Gachoud Sandra 8.60 8.659.65 8.8529. 35.75BussignyDist. 1989

Clivaz Céline 8.75 8.559.40 9.0530. 35.75St PrexDist. 1988

Weber Morgane 8.65 8.958.90 9.1531. 35.65La SarrazDist. 1987

Belfarji Leila 9.50 8.608.75 8.7532. 35.60Yverdon-AncienneDist. 1987

Christen Chantal 9.45 8.209.50 8.4033. 35.55Yverdon-AncienneDist. 1987

Steinmann Isabelle 8.90 8.459.10 9.1034. 35.55YvonandDist. 1989

Martin Céline 8.90 8.609.30 8.7035. 35.50ChernexDist. 1989

Pietu Virginie 8.70 8.409.20 9.2036. 35.50PenthazDist. 1985

Warpelin Mélanie 8.70 8.958.95 8.9037. 35.50BexDist. 1989

Leclerc Annick 8.85 8.559.00 8.9038. 35.30BexDist. 1989

Santi Vanessa 8.35 8.659.25 9.0039. 35.25Lausanne AGDist. 1988

Mermod Gaëlle 8.20 8.758.75 9.4540. 35.15Lausanne AGDist. 1989

Safai Katrin 9.00 8.158.80 9.2041. 35.15RenensDist. 1988

Mühlenstein Valérie 9.15 7.459.00 9.5042. 35.10Lausanne BourgeoiseDist. 1986

Lambercier Alexia 9.15 8.708.85 8.4043. 35.10Yverdon-AncienneDist. 1990

Oulevay Carole 8.95 7.858.75 9.5044. 35.05Forel-LavauxDist. 1987

Fournier Audrey 8.40 8.309.35 8.9045. 34.95Vevey J-P 1988

Trolliet Sophie 8.80 8.608.25 9.3046. 34.95Forel-Lavaux 1987

Bélaz Coralie 9.15 8.109.05 8.6547. 34.95Vallée de Joux 1989

Sommereisen Céline 9.05 8.409.15 8.3548. 34.95Yverdon-Ancienne 1987

Merci à tous les bénévoles
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Beer Laura 8.60 8.308.90 9.1549. 34.95St Prex 1988

Fantony Laetitia 8.20 7.759.55 9.4050. 34.90Morges 1987

Corbaz Charlotte 8.25 8.309.00 9.3551. 34.90Morges 1989

Delavy Gaëlle 8.50 8.409.10 8.8552. 34.85Vevey J-P 1989

Kohler Aline 8.20 8.808.75 9.0553. 34.80Lausanne AG 1987

Lambelet Mélanie 8.40 8.059.45 8.8554. 34.75Morges 1989

Gerber Coralie 7.95 8.909.35 8.5055. 34.70Yvonand 1989

Forrer Nadien 8.00 9.308.80 8.6056. 34.70Avenches 1989

Reymond Elodie 8.40 8.159.05 9.1057. 34.70St Prex 1990

Arn Marie-Laure 8.60 7.709.35 9.0058. 34.65St Prex 1988

Rossel Marie 8.15 8.258.80 9.4059. 34.60Gland 1989

Pochon Ludmilla 8.85 7.909.15 8.7060. 34.60Yvonand 1989

Jaccottet Pauline 8.85 7.458.85 9.4061. 34.55Lausanne Bourgeoise 1986

Charbonney Gwendoline 8.80 7.659.40 8.6062. 34.45Actigym Ecublens 1988

Pulcrano Marisa 7.55 8.659.20 9.0063. 34.40Morges 1988

Palley Jennifer 7.75 8.209.10 9.3064. 34.35Chavannes 1986

Neuweiler Sarah 8.55 8.908.85 8.0065. 34.30Chailly-Lausanne 1986

Fivaz Laura 8.05 8.758.60 8.9066. 34.30Lausanne AG 1985

Roubaty Stéphanie 8.45 8.259.00 8.5567. 34.25Lausanne AG 1987

Maeder Lindsay 8.45 8.308.80 8.7068. 34.25Begnins 1988

Lambelet Anne-Laure 8.15 8.308.90 8.8569. 34.20Morges 1990

Martinet Laure 8.20 8.209.05 8.7070. 34.15Savigny 1987

Zbinden Deborah 7.60 8.259.15 9.1071. 34.10Chailly-Lausanne 1984

Juillard Valérie 8.10 8.608.90 8.5072. 34.10Lonay 1988

Roch Nathalie 8.75 8.358.80 8.2073. 34.10Yvonand 1988

Tribolet Léa 8.95 7.858.90 8.3574. 34.05St Prex 1990

Fiaux Sophie 8.90 7.608.75 8.8075. 34.05Lausanne Bourgeoise 1986

Stuauble Julie 8.50 7.709.10 8.7076. 34.00Vevey J-P 1988

Dennig Carol 7.95 8.358.90 8.8077. 34.00Chavannes 1988

Coutellier Nadia 8.10 8.159.15 8.5578. 33.95Morges 1991

Lugon Jennifer 7.80 8.508.80 8.7079. 33.80Lausanne AG 1989

Giupponi Leïla 8.45 8.008.55 8.8080. 33.80Bex 1986

Bartolotta Ines 8.95 8.008.90 7.9081. 33.75Yverdon - a g 1989

Monnet Leslie 8.10 8.208.60 8.8582. 33.75Chailly-Lausanne 1987

Braendly Stéphanie 7.60 8.608.80 8.7583. 33.75Gland 1990

Cavalera Jelissa 8.40 7.708.90 8.6084. 33.60Vevey J-P 1990

Duclos Fanny 8.30 8.058.70 8.5085. 33.55St Prex 1988

Collaud Sybile 8.00 7.809.00 8.7086. 33.50Gland 1989

Kohler Joyce 8.50 8.008.90 7.9587. 33.35Begnins 1989

Gnechhi Sabrina 8.35 8.108.50 8.3588. 33.30Begnins 1988

Aquilar Sarah 7.70 7.608.90 9.0089. 33.20Morges 1990

Melileo Sabrina 8.20 7.608.95 8.4090. 33.15La Tour-de-Peilz 1985

Muller Céline 7.80 8.258.70 8.1591. 32.90Gland 1990

Bachelard Kim 7.65 7.608.85 8.7592. 32.85Lausanne AG 1988

Rochat Manon 7.85 7.758.55 8.7093. 32.85Lausanne AG 1989

Dupasquier Florine 8.95 8.459.15 6.2594. 32.80Renens 1989

Dennig Stéphanie 7.60 7.708.70 8.7595. 32.75Chavannes 1987

Favre Justine 7.60 7.758.85 8.5096. 32.70La Sarraz 1988

Merci à tous les bénévoles
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Delacrétaz Lucie 8.15 7.758.45 8.3097. 32.65Avenches 1988

Bonzon Laura 7.55 7.808.45 8.8098. 32.60La Sarraz 1988

Meier Liat 8.05 7.908.70 7.9099. 32.55Chailly-Lausanne 1985

Bilardo Céline 8.45 7.358.30 8.40100. 32.50Gland 1990

Zengaffinen Laura 8.35 7.258.15 8.60101. 32.35Vevey J-P 1990

Leclerc Laurie 7.60 7.858.45 8.40102. 32.30Bex 1990

Cantivalli Mélanie 8.50 7.907.60 8.25103. 32.25Bex 1988

Crot Stéphanie 7.30 8.158.35 8.35104. 32.15Morges 1989

Teuscher Laura 7.30 7.758.80 8.20105. 32.05La Sarraz 1989

Othenin-Girard Tania 7.90 8.008.85 7.20106. 31.95Chavannes 1985

Stuby Amélie 6.40 8.308.15 8.80107. 31.65Chailly/Montreux 1988

Cottet Caroline 7.80 7.257.90 8.50108. 31.45Begnins 1990

Cantivalli Alissia 7.85 6.958.15 8.35109. 31.30Bex 1990

Cassella Paola 7.15 7.208.30 8.50110. 31.15Villeneuve 1984

Cabras Mélissa 8.85 8.958.85 0.00111. 26.65Vallée de Joux 1986

Cruchon Alexandra 8.25 0.008.65 8.30112. 25.20St Prex 1989

Merci à tous les bénévoles
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Merturi Andijana 9.45 8.959.30 9.451. 37.15RenensOr 1988

Kohli Gaëlle 9.35 9.009.05 9.452. 36.85RenensAg 1987

Pulver Valérie 9.15 9.059.35 9.103. 36.65MoudonBz 1986

Sprecher Edith 9.35 8.759.05 9.454. 36.60NyonDist. 1984

Jaques Caroline 9.45 8.759.50 8.805. 36.50Forel-LavauxDist. 1985

Wider Nadège 9.25 8.759.35 9.156. 36.50NyonDist. 1987

Pulver Sylvie 9.05 8.859.25 9.157. 36.30MoudonDist. 1987

Cardoso Vanessa 9.30 9.008.95 9.008. 36.25MoudonDist. 1985

Ruffieux Noémie 8.80 9.009.45 8.909. 36.15Vevey J-PDist. 1986

Trachsler Coralie 9.30 8.958.90 8.9510. 36.10NyonDist. 1984

Bessat Cyrielle 9.40 8.409.25 9.0011. 36.05RenensDist. 1985

Mercier Gaëlle 9.30 8.509.05 9.0012. 35.85Forel-LavauxDist. 1986

Pinieri Morena 9.25 8.759.25 8.5513. 35.80Vevey J-PDist. 1988

Gander Florence 9.40 9.208.90 8.2514. 35.75MoudonDist. 1987

Hoch Lorraine 9.15 8.858.40 9.3015. 35.70Chailly/MontreuxDist. 1983

Amstutz Laura 8.95 8.509.25 8.9516. 35.65MorgesDist. 1987

Chevalley Kathleen 9.25 8.509.15 8.7017. 35.60Vevey J-PDist. 1986

Morandi Aurélie 9.15 8.409.05 9.0018. 35.60Lausanne BourgeoiseDist. 1985

Reischenbach Marie-Anne 8.60 8.409.40 9.1519. 35.55Lausanne BourgeoiseDist. 1987

Chabbey Cindy 8.95 8.808.80 9.0020. 35.55Lausanne BourgeoiseDist. 1987

Michellod Sandrine 9.00 8.908.90 8.7521. 35.55RenensDist. 1987

Delayen Nathalie 9.15 8.109.05 9.1022. 35.40Actigym EcublensDist. 1986

Micheli Sarah 9.15 8.259.05 8.9523. 35.40Actigym EcublensDist. 1986

Keller Nathalie 9.15 8.409.05 8.7524. 35.35RenensDist. 1987

Vulliens Zoé 9.20 8.658.75 8.6025. 35.20MoudonDist. 1986

Gay Line 8.90 8.359.25 8.6526. 35.15Vevey J-PDist. 1986

Hurni Vicky 9.05 8.608.90 8.5527. 35.10La Tour-de-PeilzDist. 1986

Chevalier Jenifer 8.85 8.558.65 8.9528. 35.00Yverdon amis gymDist. 1986

Grandchamp Laure 9.20 8.409.15 8.1529. 34.90Vevey J-PDist. 1986

Beiset Florianne 8.85 8.608.95 8.4030. 34.80Lausanne BourgeoiseDist. 1987

Wegener Laurence 9.35 8.508.50 8.4031. 34.75Lausanne BourgeoiseDist. 1983

Christen Myriam 9.20 8.108.90 8.5532. 34.75Yverdon-AncienneDist. 1985

Mena Stéphanie 9.25 8.158.85 8.4533. 34.70BexDist. 1986

Gachoud Stéphanie 8.55 8.508.50 9.1534. 34.70BussignyDist. 1987

Pasche Caroline 8.95 8.308.75 8.6535. 34.65Yverdon-AncienneDist. 1986

Rouiller Sandrine 8.75 8.358.65 8.8536. 34.60VilleneuveDist. 1985

Seymour Claire 8.75 8.558.85 8.4537. 34.60Lausanne AGDist. 1984

Viret Noémie 8.95 8.609.20 7.8038. 34.55Vevey J-PDist. 1987

Grin Audrey 9.10 8.458.45 8.5539. 34.55Yverdon-AncienneDist. 1985

Meyer Nathalie 8.75 8.608.65 8.4540. 34.45Renens 1984

Moreiro Endy 9.00 8.059.15 8.1541. 34.35Lonay 1986

Delli Gatti Alexandra 9.10 8.208.45 8.6042. 34.35Renens 1988

Cochard Céline 8.80 8.308.75 8.5043. 34.35Chernex 1987

Guignard Diane 8.90 8.258.35 8.8044. 34.30Vevey-Ancienne 1988

Chanson léa 8.50 8.758.45 8.6045. 34.30Renens 1986

Rochat Céline 8.80 8.658.00 8.8046. 34.25Vallée de Joux 1988

Stricker Olivia 9.10 8.208.25 8.5547. 34.10Vevey J-P 1987

Duvoisin Claire 8.80 8.358.60 8.3548. 34.10Chailly-Lausanne 1985

Merci à tous les bénévoles
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Delacrétaz Emilie 8.95 8.208.85 8.0549. 34.05Moudon 1985

Dos Santos Tania 9.35 8.909.05 6.7050. 34.00Vevey J-P 1987

Minacci Mary-Laure 8.85 8.108.70 8.3551. 34.00Vevey-Ancienne 1986

Morel Priscillia 9.10 8.058.75 8.0052. 33.90Bex 1985

Minacci Joëlle 8.75 7.608.95 8.6053. 33.90Vevey-Ancienne 1986

Develey Marion 8.70 8.208.50 8.5054. 33.90St Prex 1986

Bosshard Stéphanie 8.60 8.158.65 8.5055. 33.90Yverdon-Ancienne 1984

Kull Christina 8.80 8.458.60 8.0056. 33.85Dully 1990

Burkart Marie 8.45 8.458.35 8.6057. 33.85Bussigny 1987

Rietmann Roxane 8.85 8.407.30 9.2558. 33.80Lausanne AG 1984

Woëffray Aurélie 8.90 8.658.70 7.5559. 33.80Moudon 1987

Magnin Amélie 8.00 8.558.75 8.5060. 33.80Vallée de Joux 1988

Neuenschwander Joëlle 9.00 8.408.60 7.7561. 33.75Yverdon-Ancienne 1983

Morand Oriane 8.15 8.308.85 8.4562. 33.75St Prex 1986

Settembrino Mélanie 8.80 7.308.75 8.8063. 33.65Vevey-Ancienne 1988

Haerri Krystel 8.90 8.457.50 8.7564. 33.60Renens 1987

Pernet Aline 8.50 8.008.40 8.7065. 33.60St Prex 1987

Pittier Caroline 8.90 8.108.35 8.1566. 33.50Renens 1984

Tacheron Stéphanie 8.75 7.908.95 7.8567. 33.45Avenches 1987

Maillefer Carole 8.70 8.158.05 8.5568. 33.45St Prex 1984

Lonchampt Swéa 8.60 8.158.20 8.3069. 33.25Vallée de Joux 1987

Guignard Noémie 8.40 8.058.25 8.4570. 33.15Vevey-Ancienne 1984

Calame Orélie 8.20 8.408.20 8.3571. 33.15yverdon amis gym 1987

Amstutz Delphine 8.65 7.808.55 8.1072. 33.10Morges 1988

Muller Olivia 8.70 7.658.50 8.2073. 33.05St Prex 1986

Vuagnaux Orélie 9.10 8.058.35 7.5074. 33.00Yverdon amis gym 1986

Rozanes Nathalie 8.30 8.257.95 8.4075. 32.90Dully 1986

Ventinhas Célina 8.75 7.808.15 8.1576. 32.85Lonay 1985

Bicciato Flavia 8.65 7.858.35 8.0077. 32.85Vevey J-P 1987

Pagano Jessica 8.85 8.057.50 8.3578. 32.75Vevey-Ancienne 1985

LEBRUN Jessica 7.95 8.208.10 8.5079. 32.75Gland 1987

Vurlod Bérénice 8.70 7.658.45 7.9080. 32.70Vevey J-P 1987

Hofstetter Valérie 8.90 8.158.35 7.2581. 32.65Essertines 1984

Bonzon Sandrine 8.85 8.007.45 8.2082. 32.50La Sarraz 1986

Guignard Estel 9.40 7.708.35 7.0083. 32.45Renens 1982

Zengaffinen Céline 8.15 8.008.95 7.3084. 32.40Vevey J-P 1987

Morel Sophie 8.65 7.507.75 8.4585. 32.35Vevey-Ancienne 1985

Häring Claudia 7.70 8.208.20 8.2086. 32.30Moudon 1984

Magnin Aline 8.55 7.108.15 8.3087. 32.10Bex 1986

Martini Virginie 8.50 8.358.35 6.9088. 32.10Yverdon amis gym 1986

Golay Audrey 7.95 8.157.05 8.7589. 31.90Morges 1987

Desponds Caroline 8.70 7.607.35 8.1590. 31.80Renens 1985

Chassot Joëlle 8.00 7.908.15 7.6591. 31.70Chailly-Lausanne 1986

Elmer Gaeline 7.85 8.157.95 7.7592. 31.70Begnins 1985

Chedel Séverine 8.65 8.006.65 8.3593. 31.65Actigym Ecublens 1986

Bernard Lucile 7.90 7.807.85 7.6594. 31.20Begnins 1983

Gétaz perrine 8.00 7.906.85 7.3595. 30.10Begnins 1984

Delessert Doris 8.30 7.806.75 6.9596. 29.80Chailly-Lausanne 1983

Merci à tous les bénévoles
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Lambert Sophie 9.20 8.609.05 9.351. 36.20VersoixOr 1988

Guerdat Emilie 9.20 8.708.85 9.402. 36.15Glovelier - Develier - BoncourtAg 1983

Ansermet pauline 9.35 8.409.30 9.103. 36.15FreiburgiaBz 1987

Zimmermann Laura 8.95 8.609.15 9.254. 35.95HauteriveDist. 1987

Bahler Fanny 8.90 9.158.65 9.255. 35.95Les Geneveys/CoffraneDist. 1985

Grossglauser Michelle 9.00 8.809.20 8.756. 35.75St-Aubin Fr.Dist. 1988

Migy Augustine 9.20 7.959.30 9.057. 35.50Glovelier - Develier - BoncourtDist. 1986

Valle Amaia 9.15 7.859.40 8.958. 35.35Fémina DelémontDist. 1987

Jakob Christine 8.95 8.309.20 8.909. 35.35KerzersDist. 1985

Ricci Laurine 9.05 8.359.05 8.9010. 35.35VersoixDist. 1988

Ulveling Céline 9.10 8.958.30 8.8511. 35.20BulleDist. 1986

Lambert Delphine 8.90 8.209.15 8.8512. 35.10VersoixDist. 1986

Salicio Christelle 9.20 7.459.35 9.0513. 35.05FreiburgiaDist. 1988

Kaiser Naïmi 9.05 8.108.90 8.9014. 34.95Les Geneveys/CoffraneDist. 1988

Morel Christelle 8.90 8.209.00 8.8515. 34.95FreiburgiaDist. 1988

Pasquier Emilia 9.10 7.858.90 9.0516. 34.90SâlesDist. 1987

Lichsteiner Alix 8.65 8.209.45 8.5017. 34.80VersoixDist. 1988

Vonlanthen Stéphanie 8.95 8.009.10 8.7518. 34.80FreiburgiaDist. 1988

Perissutti Marie-Laure 9.00 7.908.70 9.1519. 34.75Glovelier - Develier - BoncourtDist. 1982

Scheurer Céline 8.75 7.908.85 9.0520. 34.55Fémina DelémontDist. 1984

Collomb Maud 8.60 8.309.20 8.4021. 34.50St-Aubin Fr.Dist. 1985

Mauron Nathalie 8.70 7.608.95 9.2022. 34.45DüdingenDist. 1987

Mazzone Lisa 8.50 7.659.05 9.2023. 34.40VersoixDist. 1988

Mauron Valérie 8.60 7.958.85 9.0024. 34.40DüdingenDist. 1987

Dustour Marylène 8.55 8.608.25 9.0025. 34.40VersoixDist. 1986

Spierer Céline 9.10 7.758.80 8.7026. 34.35VersoixDist. 1988

Mauron Coralie 9.10 8.458.35 8.4527. 34.35St-Aubin Fr.Dist. 1986

Kershaw Rachael 8.60 8.358.35 8.9528. 34.25FreiburgiaDist. 1986

Fontiveras Eva 8.55 7.958.70 8.9529. 34.15Estavayer-LullyDist. 1986

Jeanneret ophélia 9.20 8.808.75 7.3030. 34.05CouvetDist. 1983

Hug Déborah 9.05 7.858.70 8.3531. 33.95Pregny-ChambesyDist. 1983

Schwyzer Lucie 8.80 7.608.90 8.6032. 33.90Fémina DelémontDist. 1987

Fasel Marina 8.55 7.608.70 9.0033. 33.85Düdingen 1987

Gabriel Gemma 8.50 8.858.20 8.3034. 33.85Versoix 1986

Nunez Laurianne 8.70 7.508.60 9.0035. 33.80Les Ponts-de-Martel 1987

Perret Aurélie 8.75 7.608.75 8.7036. 33.80Fémina Delémont 1985

Baumberger Aurélie 8.60 8.108.40 8.7037. 33.80Versoix 1988

Chambettaz Cindy 9.15 8.857.25 8.5038. 33.75St-Aubin Fr. 1988

Schmied Sarah 8.95 7.758.90 8.1539. 33.75Les Ponts-de-Martel 1990

Lehmann Sandra 8.90 8.358.55 7.9540. 33.75Kerzers 1989

Schindler Stéphanie 9.15 8.258.10 8.1541. 33.65Bulle 1985

Schmiedhäusler Erika 8.30 7.759.00 8.6042. 33.65Düdingen 1984

Boschung Andrea 8.40 7.758.75 8.7543. 33.65Düdingen 1985

Lambelet Samantha 8.70 7.658.65 8.6544. 33.65Pregny-Chambesy 1985

Mischler Virginie 8.45 7.608.80 8.5045. 33.35Fémina Delémont 1986

Aubert Laura 8.65 7.908.05 8.7546. 33.35Les Geneveys/Coffrane 1988

De Sloovere Sandra 8.60 7.008.90 8.8047. 33.30Fémina Delémont 1986

Portier Karin 8.85 7.858.50 8.1048. 33.30Pregny-Chambesy 1984

Merci à tous les bénévoles
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Vonlanthen Céline 8.85 8.058.85 7.5049. 33.25Freiburgia 1987

Stampfli Rafaela 8.55 7.908.35 8.4550. 33.25Düdingen 1985

Kammer Gaëlle 8.85 8.207.90 8.2551. 33.20Les Ponts-de-Martel 1986

Vonlanthen Sylviane 8.90 8.208.85 7.1552. 33.10Freiburgia 1986

Johnson Kim 8.70 8.257.30 8.8053. 33.05Versoix 1986

Pauchard Kathia 8.40 7.308.65 8.7054. 33.05Domdidier 1985

Castellote Cristina 9.10 7.558.25 8.0055. 32.90St-Aubin Fr. 1988

Guye Audrey 8.60 7.108.80 8.2556. 32.75Les Ponts-de-Martel 1988

Aeberhard Sandrine 8.35 7.358.65 8.4057. 32.75Pregny-Chambesy 1987

Brasey Julie 8.90 7.508.40 7.8058. 32.60Domdidier 1983

Richard Clotilde 8.85 7.458.40 7.8059. 32.50Les Ponts-de-Martel 1986

Gonçalves Eliane 8.80 7.408.25 8.0560. 32.50Broc 1983

Dervey Sylvie 8.70 7.908.15 7.6561. 32.40Bulle 1986

Schaffner Marina 8.40 7.508.30 8.2062. 32.40Glovelier - Develier - Boncourt 1985

Corminboeuf Jenny 8.65 7.358.55 7.7063. 32.25Broc 1984

Vial Laura 8.60 7.607.65 8.4064. 32.25Estavayer-Lully 1987

Santschi Mégane 8.55 7.658.15 7.8065. 32.15Versoix 1989

Verdon Virginie 8.60 6.608.35 8.5066. 32.05Estavayer-Lully 1985

Wittmann Charlyne 8.40 7.308.00 8.3567. 32.05Versoix 1990

Müller Pauline 7.90 6.908.80 8.4068. 32.00Les Ponts-de-Martel 1986

Hauser Petra 8.85 7.257.60 8.2569. 31.95Kerzers 1985

Rohrer Maryline 8.80 7.857.75 7.3570. 31.75Fémina Delémont 1984

Capiello Virginie 8.65 7.657.60 7.7571. 31.65Versoix 1988

Telley Séverine 8.60 7.307.95 7.7572. 31.60Freiburgia 1986

Formicola Ida 8.05 7.457.95 8.1573. 31.60Domdidier 1986

Hochuli Sandrine 8.65 8.057.85 6.9074. 31.45Bulle 1986

Pittet Emilie 8.55 7.257.85 7.5075. 31.15Sâles 1987

Guinnard Sylvie 8.30 7.957.80 7.1076. 31.15Domdidier 1985

Barbon Laurie 8.75 7.508.25 6.5577. 31.05Versoix 1986

Tissot Agnès 8.40 6.707.65 8.1078. 30.85Bulle 1985

Merminod Sarah 7.45 7.608.40 7.2579. 30.70Estavayer-Lully 1987

Hiertzeler Audrey 8.95 0.009.35 8.9580. 27.25Hauterive 1987

Merci à tous les bénévoles
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Pittet Fany 9.50 9.009.35 9.551. 37.40DullyOr 1987

Morattel Line 9.50 8.859.70 9.202. 37.25MoudonAg 1987

Jaccard Justine 9.45 8.959.35 9.353. 37.10MoudonBz 1986

Lanz Nathalie 9.15 9.009.35 9.054. 36.55DullyDist. 1985

Dos Santos Alexandra 9.20 9.109.00 8.805. 36.10MoudonDist. 1986

Dufour Emmanuelle 9.45 8.308.85 9.256. 35.85RenensDist. 1981

Öztürk Makbule 9.20 8.459.50 8.657. 35.80MoudonDist. 1982

Levy Tamara 8.90 9.008.85 9.008. 35.75Vevey J-PDist. 1984

Bassiouni Maoya 8.85 9.009.20 8.659. 35.70DullyDist. 1986

Seymour Diane 8.95 8.759.00 8.9510. 35.65Lausanne AGDist. 1983

Zewde Merhawit 8.70 8.659.65 8.6011. 35.60MoudonDist. 1986

Jaquet Noélie 9.10 8.458.85 8.8012. 35.20Yverdon-AncienneDist. 1983

Bichet Sabrina 9.20 9.058.50 8.0513. 34.80Yverdon a g 1985

Burgy Christèle 9.10 8.708.35 8.6514. 34.80Vevey J-P 1983

Villena Sondra 9.00 8.658.35 8.7015. 34.70Nyon 1982

Jeanneret Valérie 8.50 8.009.20 8.5016. 34.20Yverdon-Ancienne 1984

Morand Laurie 8.80 8.508.90 7.9017. 34.10St Prex 1984

Borgeaud Gaëlle 9.40 8.207.05 9.0018. 33.65Vevey J-P 1983

Borgognon Jessica 7.45 8.658.55 8.8519. 33.50Yverdon-Ancienne 1983

Mellet Aline 8.60 8.358.05 8.1020. 33.10Gland 1983

N'Guyen Aude 8.00 8.558.70 7.5521. 32.80Morges 1984

Reymond Patricia 8.90 8.007.95 7.6522. 32.50Morges 1986

Hurst Jessica 8.70 7.657.30 8.8523. 32.50Nyon 1981

Jaquiéry Aurélie 8.20 8.358.35 7.6024. 32.50St Prex 1985

Bochud Laure 9.15 8.406.70 8.0025. 32.25Vevey J-P 1984

Payot Valérie 8.55 8.457.70 7.5026. 32.20Yverdon - A g 1985

Bardet Noémie 8.60 8.007.35 8.2027. 32.15Avenches 1987

Dorta Ladina 7.85 8.358.15 7.7528. 32.10St Prex 1985

Pittier Valérie 8.35 8.755.25 7.4529. 29.80Renens 1982

Merci à tous les bénévoles
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Boisadan Emilie 9.05 9.608.90 9.351. 36.90Les Geneveys/CoffraneOr 1987

Feuz Marine 8.80 9.209.05 9.102. 36.15Les Geneveys/CoffraneAg 1984

Perrotet Danièla 9.00 8.809.15 9.053. 36.00FreiburgiaBz 1986

Jacot Sylvie 8.60 9.059.00 9.254. 35.90Les Geneveys/CoffraneDist. 1984

Fleury Elodie 8.80 9.108.90 9.005. 35.80Glovelier - Develier - BoncourtDist. 1900

Anti Elza 8.50 8.758.80 9.356. 35.40VersoixDist. 1983

Bugnard Virginie 8.55 8.558.85 9.107. 35.05BulleDist. 1984

Tirole Vanessa 9.00 9.158.30 8.558. 35.00St-Aubin Fr.Dist. 1986

Burgunder Sybile 8.50 8.908.60 8.959. 34.95Fémina DelémontDist. 1985

Monney Géraldine 8.55 8.708.40 9.2010. 34.85SâlesDist. 1986

Falbriard Marion 8.50 8.358.65 9.1011. 34.60Avenir PorrentruyDist. 1987

Farine Vanessa 8.95 8.308.75 8.2012. 34.20Avenir PorrentruyDist. 1984

Zurkinden Simone 8.80 8.258.50 8.6013. 34.15DüdingenDist. 1987

Hidalgo Sonia 8.20 8.658.40 8.8014. 34.05FreiburgiaDist. 1984

Gobbo Mélanie 8.75 8.208.25 8.8015. 34.00Les Ponts-de-Martel 1986

Sidler Floence 9.00 8.258.20 8.4516. 33.90Düdingen 1986

Moret Marlyse 8.40 8.708.10 8.7017. 33.90Bulle 1985

Yerly Delphine 8.95 9.156.75 8.9018. 33.75Sâles 1984

Salamin Noémie 8.45 9.007.35 8.9019. 33.70Versoix 1983

Ding Céline 8.40 8.608.10 8.5020. 33.60Freiburgia 1986

Desboeufs Céline 8.55 8.358.10 7.8521. 32.85Avenir Porrentruy 1984

Mauron Judith 8.40 8.208.00 8.0022. 32.60Düdingen 1985

Cantin Virginie 8.90 8.406.95 8.3023. 32.55St-Aubin Fr. 1987

Desboeufs Lise 8.80 8.407.05 8.3024. 32.55Avenir Porrentruy 1982

Dutour Sandrine 8.90 8.257.45 7.8525. 32.45Pregny-Chambesy 1986

Menoud Cindy 8.80 8.306.65 8.6526. 32.40Sâles 1983

Deschenaux Amélie 7.80 8.757.70 8.0527. 32.30Ursy 1984

Chappalley Jessica 8.40 8.756.30 8.7028. 32.15Bulle 1984

Sonderegger Rosine 9.05 8.355.90 8.8029. 32.10Sâles 1984

Bochud Delphine 8.15 8.957.20 7.7030. 32.00St-Aubin Fr. 1986

Perret Céline 8.20 8.207.45 7.5031. 31.35Pregny-Chambesy 1985

Gogniat Laurence 8.55 7.707.05 8.0032. 31.30Fémina Delémont 1986

Scumacher Joévine 8.70 8.206.85 7.0533. 30.80Les Ponts-de-Martel 1984

Abriel Aurélie 6.95 7.707.20 6.9034. 28.75Estavayer-Lully 1986

Merci à tous les bénévoles
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Bigler Gaëlle 9.60 8.959.40 9.601. 37.55Yverdon - AncienneOr 1982

Mutti Jennifer 9.40 9.009.55 9.552. 37.50MoudonAg 1985

De Bon Nathalie 9.50 8.709.50 9.553. 37.25Lausanne BourgeoiseBz 1979

Milanesi Evelyne 9.35 9.259.25 9.254. 37.10Vevey-AncienneDist. 1984

Gerosa Cendrine 9.00 8.859.20 9.605. 36.65Lausanne BourgeoiseDist. 1981

Colombara Sabine 9.00 9.309.15 9.156. 36.60Renens 1981

Scharer Fabienne 9.20 8.959.25 9.007. 36.40Gland 1971

Suter Livia 8.95 8.859.15 8.858. 35.80Moudon 1983

Bigler Valèrie 8.10 8.609.10 9.009. 34.80Forel - Lavaux 1979

Schaer Pascaline 8.80 8.508.20 8.8010. 34.30Gland 1981

Beck Johanna 8.65 8.857.45 8.7511. 33.70Actigym Ecublens 1980

Bacchetta Isabelle 8.30 8.808.65 7.8012. 33.55Moudon 1984

Merci à tous les bénévoles
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Geiser Valérie 9.60 9.359.65 9.851. 38.45HauteriveOr 1985

Geiser Nathalie 9.40 9.259.55 9.352. 37.55HauteriveAg 1987

Jacot Véronique 9.25 9.309.45 9.403. 37.40Les Geneveys/CoffraneBz 1982

Zimmermann Inès 9.20 9.159.50 9.204. 37.05HauteriveDist. 1986

Oberson Valérie 8.95 8.759.40 9.455. 36.55UrsyDist. 1984

Débieux Valérie 9.35 8.709.20 9.256. 36.50UrsyDist. 1979

Wigger Alice 9.30 8.908.95 9.257. 36.40Versoix 1980

Cornu Elodie 9.00 8.909.45 9.008. 36.35Hauterive 1984

Plomb Nathalie 8.65 8.809.05 8.709. 35.20Glovelier - Develier 1984

Noorjan Sherine 8.60 8.808.25 9.4510. 35.10Freiburgia 1985

Vonlanthen Romy 8.85 8.558.90 8.7511. 35.05Freiburgia 1983

Rebetez Nathalie 8.80 8.758.90 8.3012. 34.75Glovelier - Develier 1979

Nicolet Sylvie 8.65 8.458.85 8.0013. 33.95Versoix 1978

Zufferey Virginie 8.65 8.608.55 8.1514. 33.95Avenir Porrentruy 1981

Cantin Johanne 8.80 8.407.50 8.8515. 33.55St-Aubin Fr. 1982

Egger Simone 7.20 8.606.95 8.4016. 31.15Versoix 1982

Merci à tous les bénévoles
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